
County District Name Test Score Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Problem Total
Phillips Phillips-Rooks Kalinda Meili 32 39 50 50 43 46 41 50 351

21 Centeral Allie Walker 34 50 46 47 50 45 29 38 339
Butler Karly Peak 33 50 45 45 43 45 44 25 330
Osborne Kassidy Heller 34 47 45 28 33 50 29 50 316
Butler Jonathon Peak 32 34 50 47 41 46 41 25 316
Scott Kamryn Meyer 33 25 43 45 33 45 47 38 309
Butler Valerie Sommers 35 34 45 39 32 50 47 25 307
Ness Walnut Creek Tenley Wittman 30 39 43 47 33 50 39 25 306
Thomas Brody Thomas 14 47 46 47 40 46 50 13 303
Ellis Lizzy Vajnar 28 37 50 18 49 45 50 25 302

West Plains Grady Vance 22 29 43 38 35 50 32 50 299
Gove Brandon Goetz 27 44 46 39 32 34 44 25 291
Phillips Phillips-Rooks Lydia Walker 35 39 38 50 28 39 35 25 289
Thomas Kimber Carpenter 27 47 45 37 33 41 44 13 287
Rush Travis Ross 26 29 33 45 25 46 41 38 283
Butler River Horner 36 28 49 38 25 22 44 38 280
Thomas Ella Fikan 29 34 43 45 32 45 50 1 279
Pawnee Addison Diaz 38 50 45 17 33 37 41 13 274
Scott Brayson Mayo 28 45 43 50 33 16 26 25 266
Pawnee Grayson Maxwell 13 15 50 29 35 39 47 25 253
Gove Golden Prairie Nyla Breesen 31 15 28 20 32 37 41 38 242
Thomas Sophia Stramel 23 15 50 35 33 34 11 38 239
Rush Nathan Vondracek 37 29 27 45 35 25 14 25 237

Individual Placers
1st Phillips Phillips-Rooks Kalinda Meili 32 39 50 50 43 46 41 50 351
2nd 21 Centeral Allie Walker 34 50 46 47 50 45 29 38 339
3rd Butler Karly Peak 33 50 45 45 43 45 44 25 330
4th tie Osborne Kassidy Heller 34 47 45 28 33 50 29 50 316
4th tie Butler Jonathon Peak 32 34 50 47 41 46 41 25 316
6th Scott Kamryn Meyer 33 25 43 45 33 45 47 38 309
7th Butler Valerie Sommers 35 34 45 39 32 50 47 25 307
8th Ness Walnut Creek Tenley Wittman 30 39 43 47 33 50 39 25 306
9th Thomas Brody Thomas 14 47 46 47 40 46 50 13 303
10th Ellis Lizzy Vajnar 28 37 50 18 49 45 50 25 302

Team Placers
1st Butler 953
2nd Thomas 869
3rd Walnut Creek #REF!
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